2340

PORTACHIAVI NODO SATINATO/BLU

Collezione: MJTO - Tipologia: PORTACHIAVI - Materiale: METALLO SATINATO

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA"' MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,034 Kg

CONFEZIONE SINGOLA
x1pz

79 mm

31 mm

10 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

12 Kg
200 pz
540 mm
290 mm
260 mm



